DR-2000
Clock-Based Chemical Feed System
The DR-2000 is a unique combination of compact size, simple operation
and flexible dosing. It features a digital timing circuit and low power
consumption pump that provides excellent battery life when used with
the optional battery power pack.
DR-2000 is ideally suited for applications such as:
•	 Drains

Maximum Pressure: 20 psi (1.38 bar)
SPECIFICATIONS
HOW TO ORDER
Code #		  Description
1202356	 	 DR-2000, 115 VAC
1202359 	 	 DR-2000, 230 VAC
1202354	 	 DR-2000, D-Cell Battery
1202507 	 	 DR-2000, 115 VAC w/Viton Tube
1202511	 	 DR-2000, D-Cell Battery w/ Viton Tube
Each unit includes installation kit 1202593 with 25 ft.
of 1/4 inch tubing, tube guide, clamps, mounting screws,
and wall screws. No brackets are supplied. Note that batteries
are not included with D-cell battery units.
ACCESSORIES
Code #		  Description
1202595	 	 Low level alarm buzzer kit with strain relief
1201180	 	 Low level drum and alarm lance requires
	 	 	 1 x 1201005 connector (not included),
	 	 	 for 5 gal pail
1203503		  Low level drum lance, 30 - 55  gal. pail
	 	 	 (alarm probe) - Requires 1 x 1201005
	 	 	 connector (not included)
316 Hart St.  •  Watertown, WI 53094
ph: 800.558.9566  •  920.261.3453
fax: 800.451.5919  •  920.206.3976